Agency for Health Care Administration

REPORTED INDUCED TERMINATIONS OF PREGNANCY, BY REASON, BY WEEKS OF GESTATION,
FLORIDA, JAN-DEC 2009

STATE OF FLORIDA

REASON

TOTAL

Emotional/Psychological Health of the Mother

Incest

Physical Health of Mother that is not Life Endangering
Rape

Serious Fetal Genetic Defect, Deformity, or Abnormality
Social or Economic Reasons

a Life Endangering Physical Condition

Elective Abortion

GESTATION IN WEEKS

TOTAL 12 AND UNDER 13 To 24 25

82038 75397 6516 125
131 128 0

0 0 0 0

139 111 27 1
866 780 86 0
517 147 367 3
6580 6157 423 0
58 23 35 0
73747 68051 5575 121
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Agency for Health Care

ITOP -REPORTED INDUCED TERMINATIONS OF
PREGNANCY, BY COUNTY, FLORIDA, January

COUNTY TOTAL
FLORIDA 82038
ALACHUA 2101
BREVARD 1
BROWARD 12947
CHARLOTTE 208
CITRUS 1
COLLIER 116
DADE 18615
DUVAL 7294
ESCAMBIA 1893
HIGHLANDS 0
HILLSBOROUGH 6135
INDIAN RIVER 0
LAKE 0
LEE 2869
LEON 2284
MARION 568
MARTIN 1
ORANGE 8407
OSCEOLA 3
PALM BEACH 5904
PINELLAS 4793
POLK 1761
SARASOTA 2008
SEMINOLE 2870
ST. LUCIE 815
VOLUSIA 334
UNKNOWN 110
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Agency for Health Care Administration

REPORTED INDUCED TERMINATIONS OF PREGNANCY, BY GESTATION WEEKS, BY COUNTY WHERE
TERMINATIONS OCCURRED, FLORIDA, JAN-DEC 2009

COUNTY
FLORIDA

ALACHUA
BREVARD
BROWARD
CHARLOTTE
CITRUS
COLLIER
DADE
DUVAL
ESCAMBIA
HIGHLANDS
HILLSBOROUGH
INDIAN RIVER
LAKE

LEE

LEON
MARION
MARTIN
ORANGE
OSCEOLA
PALM BEACH
PINELLAS
POLK
SARASOTA
SEMINOLE
ST. LUCIE
VOLUSIA
UNKNOWN
FLORIDA

GESTATION IN WEEKS

TOTAL 12 AND UNDER

82038

2101
1
12947
208

1

116
18615
7294
1893
0
6135
0

0
2869
2284
568

8407

5904
4793
1761
2008
2870
815
334
110
82038

75397

1870
0
11330
136

1

112
17283
6485
1834
0
5833
0

0
2860
2284
515

7559

5311
4536
1593
1946
2678
790
331
110
75397
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13 To 24
6516

230
1
1496
72

846

593
256
168
62
192
25

6516

25 AND OVER

12
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